DOJOCOCI 179/ TRANSMITTAL LETTER

02 JAN 28 PH 12: 50

SEGRETALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> -01/28702--01073--007 -*****78.75 *****78.75 MCR Lec INC

PODIE	ECT:	111011 200	LNC	
		(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME - MUST INCL	TIME STIERES
	•		<u> </u>	ODE SOFFIX
		•	•	
		• •	•	•
Enclose	dia on anial	, 1		
THUIOSC	or its am ombin	nal and one(1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a	check for
			- Political tallet	CHECK TOT:
Ę	⊐ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	1 1 mm	
	iling Fee	Filing Fee	4 \$78.75	□ \$87.50
	g 1 00		Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	•	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
				e Carrie Cobb
			1 .	& Certificate of
			ATAPATRANA	Status
		•	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
	FROM:	<u> </u>	Lee	
		Name (Pr	rinted or typed)	
		118 C	Juviney Sprsuddress	
			ddress	rgs CR.
		, Al	ddi CSS	•
		Winter Same	C(- n	
		Winter Spring City, S	1 1-C 37-70	78
		407- 645-	22601	•
	•	Daytime Tele	ephone number	
			-Language	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION					
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	The state of the s				
ARTICLE I NAME	02 JAN 28 PH I2: 50				
The name of the corporation shall be: MCR Lec FNC.	SECIAL) - LOT STATE				
	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 118 Courtney Springs	22206				
The principal place of business/mailing address is: [[8 Courther Spring] FC	37701				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE					
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Hair Salou					
ARTICLE IV SHARES					
The number of shares of stock is: 1000					
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional)					
The name(s) and address(es): Junet Lee					
118 Courtney SArings CR					
Winter Springs FL 32708					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT					
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:					
Junet Lee 118 Courtney Springs CR.	_				
winter Spring, FL 3270					
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Of the Action in the Action					
The name and address of the Incorporator is: June + Lee 118 Courtney Springs CR	?				
Winter Spring FL 32208					
**************************************	******				
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the	e place designated in this				
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capa	~~v				

Signature/Incorporator

Signature/Registered Agent

Date